
            

   

 

 

Programa de Clases de Educación Continua en Español - 2023 

Título Fecha Leyes Aéreo Otro 
Horas 

Totales 
Ciudad Estado 

Código 
Postal 

Organización(es) 
Patronicador(as) 

Número de 
Contacto 

Abierto al 
Público 

Cuota 

Pesticide Handler Training Course 1/3/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Oxnard CA 93030 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No 

Cal Ag Safety Training 2023 1/5/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Modesto CA 95385 Cal Ag Safety, LLC 209-351-0321 No No 

Pesticide Handler Training Course 1/10/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Ventura CA 93004 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No 

The Safe and Effective Use of 
Pesticides 

1/10/2023 4.50 0.00 0.50 5.00 Mission Viejo CA 92691 MarSafety Compliance Services 619-242-2438 No Sí 

Harrell's Safety Training 1/11/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 
Rolling Hills 

Estate 
CA 90274 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Pesticide Safety Training 1/11/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Yuba City CA 95991 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Sí Sí 

Harrell's Safety Training 1/12/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Moorpark CA 93021 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Cal Ag Safety Training 2023 1/12/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hughston CA 95325 Cal Ag Safety, LLC 209-351-0321 No No 

Pesticide Safety Training 1/13/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Arbuckle CA 95912 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Sí Sí 

The Safe and Effective Use of 
Pesticides 

1/16/2023 4.50 0.00 0.50 5.00 
Rancho 

Cucamonga 
CA 91730 MarSafety Compliance Services 619-242-2438 No Sí 

Harrell's Safety Training 1/16/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Valencia CA 91355 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Pesticide Handlers Safety 1/16/2023 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Butte City CA 95920 On Site Safety Services, Inc 530-458-7879 No No 

Pesticide Handlers Safety 1/17/2023 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Arbuckle CA 95912 On Site Safety Services, Inc 530-458-7879 No No 

Pesticide Handler Training Course 1/17/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Santa Maria CA 93455 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No 

* Esta lista puede no contener todos los cursos español disponibles de CE. 
This list may not contain all available Spanish CE courses. Page 1 of 20 
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Pesticide Handler Training Course 1/17/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Santa Maria CA 93455 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No 

Pesticide Safety Training 1/17/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Durham CA 95938 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Sí Sí 

Cal Ag Safety Training 2023 1/18/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Livingston CA 95334 Cal Ag Safety, LLC 209-351-0321 No No 

The Safe and Effective Use of 
Pesticides 

1/18/2023 4.50 0.00 0.50 5.00 Poway CA 92064 MarSafety Compliance Services 619-242-2438 No Sí 

Harrell's Safety Training 1/18/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Mateo CA 94404 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Pesticide Handler Training Course 1/18/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Santa Maria CA 93455 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No 

Pesticide Handlers Safety 1/19/2023 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Vina CA 96092 On Site Safety Services, Inc 530-458-7879 No No 

Capacitacion de Entrenadores de 
Seguirdad de Pesticidas 

1/19/2023 4.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 Ventura CA 93001 California Strawberry Commission 831-840-5056 Sí No 

Pesticide Safety Training 1/19/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Woodland CA 95776 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Sí Sí 

Pesticide Handler Training Course 1/20/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Santa Barbara CA 93108 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No 

Worker Safety 2023 1/20/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Diego CA 92154 Target Specialty Products 562-201-0540 No No 

Pesticide Safety for Agricultural 
Handlers 

1/23/2023 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 Delano CA 93215 Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 661-792-3151 No No 

Cal Ag Safety Training 2023 1/24/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Westley CA 95381 Cal Ag Safety, LLC 209-351-0321 No No 

Pesticide Safety for Agricultural 
Handlers 

1/25/2023 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 Delano CA 93215 Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 661-792-3151 No No 

* Esta lista puede no contener todos los cursos español disponibles de CE. 
This list may not contain all available Spanish CE courses. Page 2 of 20 
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The Safe and Effective Use of 
Pesticides 

Pesticide Handler: Instructor of  
Trainers 

1/25/2023 

1/25/2023 

4.50 

4.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.50 

2.00 

5.00 

6.00 

Lakeside 

Napa 

CA 

CA 

92040 

94558 

MarSafety Compliance Services 

AgSafe 

619-242-2438 

209-526-4400 

No 

Sí 

Sí 

No 

Pesticide Safety Training 

Napa County Update - Spanish 

Pesticide Worker Safety Training 

The Safe and Effective Use of 
Pesticides 

Pesticide Safety for Agricultural 
Handlers 

1/25/2023 

1/25/2023 

1/25/2023 

1/26/2023 

1/26/2023 

2.00 

2.00 

3.00 

4.50 

2.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.50 

4.00 

2.00 

2.00 

3.00 

5.00 

6.00 

Orland 

Napa 

Hanford 

San Marcos 

Delano 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

95963 

94559 

93230 

92069 

93215 

MVP Safety Professionals 

Napa County Agricultural  
Commissioner's Office 

Kings County Department of 
Agriculture 

MarSafety Compliance Services 

Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 

530-848-0998 

707-253-4357 

559-822-2830 

619-242-2438 

661-792-3151 

Sí 

Sí 

Sí 

No 

No 

Sí 

No 

No 

Sí 

No 

Pesticide Safety Training 

Pesticide Worker Safety Training 

Pesticide Safety Training 

Capacitacion de Entrenadores de  
Seguirdad de Pesticidas 

Pesticide Handler Training Course 

2023 In-House Pesticide Handler  
Training 

Capacitacion de Entrenadores de 
Seguirdad de Pesticidas 

1/26/2023 

1/26/2023 

1/31/2023 

2/1/2023 

2/2/2023 

2/2/2023 

2/2/2023 

2.00 

3.00 

2.00 

4.00 

2.00 

6.00 

4.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

2.00 

0.00 

0.00 

2.00 

2.00 

3.00 

2.00 

6.00 

2.00 

6.00 

6.00 

Los Molinos 

Hanford 

Knights Landing 

Santa Maria 

Thousand Oaks 

Gonzales 

Santa Maria 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

96055 

93230 

95645 

93458 

91361 

93926 

93458 

MVP Safety Professionals 

Kings County Department of  
Agriculture 

MVP Safety Professionals 

California Strawberry Commission 

Eatwell Consulting, LLC 

Green Valley Farm Supply Inc 

California Strawberry Commission 

530-848-0998 

559-822-2830 

530-848-0998 

531-840-5056 

805-432-8434 

831-594-5897 

531-840-5056 

Sí 

Sí No 

Sí Sí 

Sí No 

No No 

No No 

Sí No 

Sí 

* Esta lista puede no contener todos los cursos español disponibles de CE. 
This list may not contain all available Spanish CE courses. Page 3 of 20 



            

   

Programa de Clases de Educación Continua en Español - 2023 

Título Fecha Leyes Aéreo Otro 
Horas 

Totales 
Ciudad Estado 

Código 
Postal 

Organización(es) 
Patronicador(as) 

Número de 
Contacto 

Abierto al 
Público 

Cuota 

 

 

 

 

Pesticide Safety and Label Training 2/4/2023 2.00 0.00 1.00 3.00 Glenn CA 95934 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Sí Sí 

Pesticide Handler Training Course 2/7/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Thousand Oaks CA 91361 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No 

UCCE Annual Strawberry Production 
Research Meeting - Webinar 

2/7/2023 0.50 0.00 2.50 3.00 Webinar CA 95618 
UC Agriculture and Natural 

Resources 
530-750-1361 Sí No 

Pesticide Handler Training Course 2/7/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Oxnard CA 93036 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No 

2023 Grower Vineyard Pesticide 
Handler Training 

Hazardous Agricultural Materials  
Training (H.A.M) 

2023 Grower Vegetable Pesticide 
Handler Training 

2/7/2023 

2/8/2023 

2/8/2023 

4.00 

3.00 

4.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

4.00 

3.00 

4.00 

Gonzales 

Riverdale 

Gonzales 

CA 

CA 

CA 

93926 

93656 

93926 

Green Valley Farm Supply Inc 

California Safety Training 
Corporation 

Green Valley Farm Supply Inc 

831-594-5897 

661-377-8300 

831-594-5897 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Sí 

No 

Harrell's Safety Training 2/8/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Hemet CA 92545 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Pesticide Handlers Safety 

AgSafe Conference - Employer 
Responsibilities and Employee  
Concerns 
2023 Grower Vegetable Pesticide 
Handler Training 

2/9/2023 

2/9/2023 

2/9/2023 

2.50 

1.00 

4.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

2.50 

1.00 

4.00 

Richvale 

Monterey 

Gonzales 

CA 

CA 

CA 

95974 

93940 

93926 

On Site Safety Services, Inc 

AgSafe 

Green Valley Farm Supply Inc 

530-682-1602 

209-526-4400 

831-594-5897 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Sí 

No 

Pesticide Safety 2/9/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA 93307 David Gilcrest 559-805-6784 Sí Sí 

The Safe and Effective Use of 
Pesticides 

2023 Grower Vineyard Pesticide  
Handler Training 

2/13/2023 

2/14/2023 

4.50 

4.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.50 

0.00 

5.00 

4.00 

San Diego 

Gonzales 

CA 

CA 

92120 

93926 

MarSafety Compliance Services 

Green Valley Farm Supply Inc 

619-241-2438 

831-594-5897 

No 

No No 

No 

* Esta lista puede no contener todos los cursos español disponibles de CE. 
This list may not contain all available Spanish CE courses. Page 4 of 20 
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Pesticide Safety for Agricultural 
Handlers 

2/14/2023 2.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 Delano CA 93215 Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 661-792-3151 No No 

Pesticide Handler Training Course 2/14/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Moorpark CA 93021 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No 

Pesticide Safety 2/14/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Kerman CA 93630 David Gilcrest 559-805-6784 Sí Sí 

Harrell's Safety Training 2/14/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Glendale CA 91208 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Santa Barbara County Spray Safe 2/15/2023 1.50 0.50 2.00 4.00 Santa Maria CA 93458 
Santa Barbara County Ag 

Commissioner's Office 
805-934-6200 Sí No 

2023 Grower Vegetable Pesticide 
Handler Training 

2/15/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Gonzales CA 93926 Green Valley Farm Supply Inc 831-594-5897 No No 

Harrell's Safety Training 2/15/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Moorpark CA 93021 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

2023 WPS Training 2/15/2023 2.00 0.00 4.50 6.50 Corcoran CA 93212 JG Boswell Co Safety Department 559-992-5011 No No 

Pesticide Safety Training 2/15/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Orland CA 95963 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Sí Sí 

Pesticide Handler Training Course 2/15/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Oxnard CA 93030 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No 

2023 Grower Vegetable Pesticide 
Handler Training 

2/15/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Gonzales CA 93926 Green Valley Farm Supply Inc 831-594-5897 No No 

Pesticide Handler: Instructor of 
Trainers 

2/15/2023 4.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 Napa CA 94558 AgSafe 209-526-4400 Sí Sí 

2023 Spring Spray Calibration 
Meeting 

2/16/2023 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Gonzales CA 93926 Green Valley Farm Supply Inc 831-594-5897 No No 

Harrell's Safety Training 2/16/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

* Esta lista puede no contener todos los cursos español disponibles de CE. 
This list may not contain all available Spanish CE courses. Page 5 of 20 
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Pesticide Safety Training 2/16/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Dixon CA 95620 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Sí Sí 

Pesticide Training Modesto FB 2/16/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Modesto CA 95354 Cal Ag Safety, LLC 209-351-0321 Sí Sí 

Pesticide Safety Training 2/16/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Dixon CA 95620 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Sí Sí 

Pesticide Safety Instructor Training 
Workshops 2023 

2/17/2023 6.00 0.00 0.50 6.50 Zoom CA 95618 UC IPM 530 219 7105 Sí Sí 

Harrell's Safety Training 2/17/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 
Rancho Palos 

Verdes 
CA 90275 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Worker Safety 2023 2/17/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Perris CA 92570 Target Specialty Products 562-201-0540 No No 

2023 Spring Spray Calibration 
Meeting 

2/17/2023 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Gonzales CA 93926 Green Valley Farm Supply Inc 831-594-5897 No No 

Worker Safety 2023 2/18/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Perris CA 92570 Target Specialty Products 562-201-0540 No No 

Pesticide Safety Training 2/21/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 San Fernando CA 91340 SiteOne Landscape Supply 909-285-6388 No No 

Harrell's Safety Training 2/21/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 
San Juan 

Capistrano 
CA 92675 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

2023 WPS Training 2/21/2023 2.00 0.00 4.50 6.50 Corcoran CA 93212 JG Boswell Co Safety Department 559-992-5011 No No 

Worker Safety 2023 2/21/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Perris CA 92570 Target Specialty Products 562-201-0540 No No 

Pesticide Handler Training Course 2/21/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Arroyo Grande CA 93420 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No 

Pesticide Safety Training 2/21/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Durham CA 95938 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Sí Sí 

* Esta lista puede no contener todos los cursos español disponibles de CE. 
This list may not contain all available Spanish CE courses. Page 6 of 20 
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2023 Strawberry Pesticide Handler 
Training 

2023 Grower Vineyard Pesticide  
Handler Training 

2023 Strawberry Pesticide Handler 
Training 

Harrell's Safety Training 

2/21/2023 

2/22/2023 

2/22/2023 

2/22/2023 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

Watsonville 

Hollister 

Watsonville 

Cerritos 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

95076 

95023 

95076 

90703 

Green Valley Farm Supply Inc 

Green Valley Farm Supply Inc 

Green Valley Farm Supply Inc 

Harrell's LLC 

831-594-5897 

831-594-5897 

831-594-5897 

863-370-3599 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

2023 WPS Training 2/22/2023 2.00 0.00 4.50 6.50 Corcoran CA 93212 JG Boswell Co Safety Department 559-992-5011 No No 

Cal Ag Safety Training 2023 

2023 Grower Vegetable Pesticide 
Handler Training 

Harrell's Safety Training 

2023 Spring Spray Calibration 
Meeting 

Pesticide Safety for Agricultural  
Handlers 

The Safe and Effective Use of 
Pesticides 

2/22/2023 

2/23/2023 

2/23/2023 

2/28/2023 

2/28/2023 

2/28/2023 

3.00 

4.00 

4.00 

0.00 

2.00 

4.50 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

4.00 

4.00 

0.50 

3.00 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

6.00 

5.00 

Escalon 

Hollister 

San Marcos 

Hollister 

Delano 

San Diego 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

95320 

95023 

92069 

95023 

93215 

92120 

Cal Ag Safety, LLC 

Green Valley Farm Supply Inc 

Harrell's LLC 

Green Valley Farm Supply Inc 

Sunview Vineyards of CA, Inc 

MarSafety Compliance Services 

209-351-0321 

831-594-5897 

863-370-3599 

831-594-5897 

661-792-3151 

619-241-2438 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Harrell's Safety Training 2/28/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Nipomo CA 93444 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Pesticide Handlers Safety 2/28/2023 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Ord Bend CA 95943 On Site Safety Services, Inc 530-458-5897 No No 

Pesticide Handler Training Course 2/28/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Goleta CA 93117 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No 

* Esta lista puede no contener todos los cursos español disponibles de CE. 
This list may not contain all available Spanish CE courses. Page 7 of 20 
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2023 GVFS Strawberry & Cane Berry 
Grower Meeting 

3/1/2023 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 Watsonville CA 95076 Green Valley Farm Supply Inc 831-594-5897 No No 

Pesticide Handler Training Course 3/1/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Ventura CA 93003 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No 

2023 In-House Pesticide Handler 
Training 

3/1/2023 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Hollister CA 95023 Green Valley Farm Supply Inc 831-594-5897 No No 

Harrell's Safety Training 3/1/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Banning CA 92220 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

2023 WPS Training 3/1/2023 2.00 0.00 4.50 6.50 Corcoran CA 93212 JG Boswell Co Safety Department 559-992-5011 No No 

2023 Grower Vegetable Pesticide 
Handler Training 

3/2/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Hollister CA 95023 Green Valley Farm Supply Inc 831-594-5897 No No 

Harrell's Safety Training 3/2/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Pasadena CA 91105 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

2023 WPS Training 3/2/2023 2.00 0.00 4.50 6.50 Corcoran CA 93212 JG Boswell Co Safety Department 559-992-5011 No No 

Pesticide Safety Training 3/3/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 St. Helena CA 94574 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Sí Sí 

Harrell's Safety Training 3/3/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Diego CA 92127 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

2023 Spring Spray Calibration 
Meeting 

3/3/2023 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Hollister CA 95023 Green Valley Farm Supply Inc 831-594-5897 No No 

Pesticide Handler Annual Training 3/3/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Five Points CA 93624 AgSafe 209-526-4400 No Sí 

2023 WPS Training 3/3/2023 2.00 0.00 4.50 6.50 Corcoran CA 93212 JG Boswell Co Safety Department 559-992-5011 No No 

Harrell's Safety Training 3/6/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Valley Center CA 92082 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

* Esta lista puede no contener todos los cursos español disponibles de CE. 
This list may not contain all available Spanish CE courses. Page 8 of 20 
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Harrell's Safety Training 3/7/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Coronado CA 92118 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

2023 WPS Training 3/7/2023 2.00 0.00 4.50 6.50 Corcoran CA 93212 JG Boswell Co Safety Department 559-992-5011 No No 

Harrell's Safety Training 3/8/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Irvine CA 92603 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

2023 WPS Training 3/8/2023 2.00 0.00 4.50 6.50 Corcoran CA 93212 JG Boswell Co Safety Department 559-992-5011 No No 

Pesticide Safety for Applicators and 
Handlers 

3/9/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Hollister CA 95023 Cal-Risk Control Services 831-424-3200 No No 

Pesticide Safety Training 3/9/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Durham CA 95938 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Sí Si 

Pesticide Safety Training 3/9/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Kelseyville CA 95451 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Sí Si 

Cal Ag Safety Training 2023 3/9/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Linden CA 95236 Cal Ag Safety, LLC 209-351-0321 No No 

Pesticide Handler Training Course 3/9/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Filmore CA 93015 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No 

Pesticide Handler Annual Training 3/10/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Five Points CA 93624 AgSafe 209-526-4404 No Yes 

The Safe and Effective Use of 
Pesticides 

3/10/2023 4.50 0.00 0.50 5.00 Santee CA 92071 MarSafety Compliance Services 619-241-2438 No No 

Harrell's Safety Training 3/13/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Jacinto CA 92583 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Harrell's Safety Training 3/14/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Diego CA 92127 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Cal Ag Safety Training 2023 3/14/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Madera CA 93637 Cal Ag Safety, LLC 209-351-0321 No No 

* Esta lista puede no contener todos los cursos español disponibles de CE. 
This list may not contain all available Spanish CE courses. Page 9 of 20 



            

   

Programa de Clases de Educación Continua en Español - 2023 

Título Fecha Leyes Aéreo Otro 
Horas 

Totales 
Ciudad Estado 

Código 
Postal 

Organización(es) 
Patronicador(as) 

Número de 
Contacto 

Abierto al 
Público 

Cuota 

 

 

 

The Safe and Effective Use of 
Pesticides 

3/14/2023 4.50 0.00 0.50 5.00 Jamul CA 91935 MarSafety Compliance Services 691-241-2438 No No 

Pesticide Handler Training Course 3/14/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Newbury Park CA 91320 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No 

The Safe and Effective Use of 
Pesticides 

3/15/2023 4.50 0.00 0.50 5.00 Rancho Sante Fe CA 92067 MarSafety Compliance Services 619-241-2438 No No 

Pesticide Handler Training Course 3/15/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Camarillo CA 93012 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No 

Harrell's Safety Training 3/15/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Temecula CA 92590 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Pesticide Safety Training 3/15/2023 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Richvale CA 95974 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Sí Sí 

Pesticide Worker Safety Training 3/15/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hanford CA 93230 
Kings County Department of 

Agriculture 
559-822-2830 Sí No 

Harrell's Safety Training 3/16/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Cerritos CA 90703 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Pesticide Worker Safety Training 3/16/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hanford CA 93230 
Kings County Department of 

Agriculture 
559-822-2830 Sí No 

ECO2FUME STEWARDSHIP TRAINING 
(Hybrid) 

3/17/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Hanford CA 93230 Veseris 559-577-1266 No No 

Pesticide Handler Annual Training 3/17/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Madera CA 93640 AgSafe 209-526-4404 No Si 

Pesticide Handlers Safety 3/17/2023 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Arbuckle CA 95912 On Site Safety Services, Inc 530-458-5897 No No 

* Esta lista puede no contener todos los cursos español disponibles de CE. 
This list may not contain all available Spanish CE courses. Page 10 of 20 



            

   

Programa de Clases de Educación Continua en Español - 2023 

Horas Código Organización(es) Número de Abierto al 
Título Fecha Leyes Aéreo Otro Ciudad Estado Cuota 

Totales Postal Patronicador(as) Contacto Público 

 

  

 

Harrell's Safety Training 3/21/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Escondido CA 92026 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

The Safe and Effective Use of 
Pesticides 

3/21/2023 4.50 0.00 0.50 5.00 San Diego CA 92111 MarSafety Compliance Services 619-241-2438 No No 

Field Fumigations: State Regulations 
and County Permit Conditions 

3/21/2023 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Santa Maria CA 93458 
Santa Barbara County Ag 

Commissioner's Office 
805-934-6202 No No 

Harrell's Safety Training 3/21/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Escondido CA 92026 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Harrell's Safety Training 3/22/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Cerritos CA 90703 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Harrell's Safety Training 3/22/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Cerritos CA 90703 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

2023 Grower Vegetable Pesticide 
Handler Training 

3/22/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Hollister CA 95023 Green Valley Farm Supply Inc 831-594-5897 No No 

Harrell's Safety Training 3/23/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 
Huntington 

Beach 
CA 92648 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Central Coast Golf Lunch and Learn 3/23/2023 0.00 0.00 4.50 4.50 San Luis Osbispo CA 93401 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Pesticide Handler Training  Course 3/23/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Oxnard CA 93030 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No 

Harrell's Safety Training 3/23/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 
Huntington 

Beach 
CA 92648 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

2023 WPS Training 3/24/2023 2.00 0.00 4.50 6.50 Bakersfield CA 93311 JG Boswell Co Safety Department 559-992-5011 No No 

Harrell's Safety Training 3/24/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Long Beach CA 90807 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Harrell's Safety Training 3/24/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Long Beach CA 90807 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

* Esta lista puede no contener todos los cursos español disponibles de CE. 
This list may not contain all available Spanish CE courses. Page 11 of 20 



            

   

Programa de Clases de Educación Continua en Español - 2023 

Título Fecha Leyes Aéreo Otro 
Horas 

Totales 
Ciudad Estado 

Código 
Postal 

Organización(es) 
Patronicador(as) 

Número de 
Contacto 

Abierto al 
Público 

Cuota 

 

  

 

Pesticide Handler Annual Training 3/24/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Firebaugh CA 93622 AgSafe 209-526-4404 No Si 

2023 WPS Training 3/27/2023 2.00 0.00 4.50 6.50 Bakersfield CA 93311 JG Boswell Co Safety Department 559-992-5011 No No 

The Safe and Effective Use of 
Pesticides 

3/27/2023 4.50 0.00 0.50 5.00 Newport Coast CA 92657 MarSafety Compliance Services 619-241-2438 No No 

Harrell's Safety Training 3/28/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Vista CA 92083 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Pesticide Handler Training - I 3/28/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Stockton CA 95206 Precissi Ag Services 209-670-9072 Si No 

Seminario Anual y Exposicion Agricola 
del 2023 en Espanol 

3/28/2023 1.50 0.00 1.50 3.00 Salinas CA 93906 
Monterey County Agricultural 

Commissioner's Office 
831-759-7340 Si No 

Key Plex Label Update 3/28/2023 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Salinas CA 93901 KeyPlex / Nutrien 928-750-7287 No No 

Pesticide Handler Training Course 3/29/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Carpinteria CA 93013 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No 

Pesticide Safety Train-the-Trainer 3/29/2023 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 Woodland CA 95776 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Sí Sí 

Pesticide Handler Training Course 3/30/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Moorpark CA 93021 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No 

2023 In-House Pesticide Handler 
Training 

3/30/2023 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 Gonzales CA 93926 Green Valley Farm Supply Inc 831-594-5897 No No 

Harrell's Safety Training 3/31/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Escondido CA 92026 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Harrell's Safety Training 4/4/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Thousand Oaks CA 91361 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Pesticide Handler Training Course 4/5/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Goleta CA 93117 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No 

* Esta lista puede no contener todos los cursos español disponibles de CE. 
This list may not contain all available Spanish CE courses. Page 12 of 20 



            

   

Programa de Clases de Educación Continua en Español - 2023 

Título Fecha Leyes Aéreo Otro 
Horas 

Totales 
Ciudad Estado 

Código 
Postal 

Organización(es) 
Patronicador(as) 

Número de 
Contacto 

Abierto al 
Público 

Cuota 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

Kern County Department of 
Agriculture 2023 Spring PAC CE 

Pesticide Handler Training Course 

Pesticide Handler: Instructor of 
Trainers 

4/10/2023 

4/11/2023 

4/11/2023 

2.00 

2.00 

4.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

2.00 

2.00 

2.00 

6.00 

Wasco 

Sun Valley 

Taft 

CA 

CA 

Ca 

93280 

91352 

93268 

Kern County Department of 
Agriculture and Measurement 

Standards 

Eatwell Consulting, LLC 

AgSafe 

661-868-6301 

805-432-8434 

209-526-4400 

Si 

No 

Si 

No 

No 

Si 

Harrell's Safety Training 4/11/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Whittier CA 90601 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Harrell's Safety Training 4/12/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 San Clemente CA 92672 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Pesticide Handler Training Course 

Kern County Department of 
Agriculture 2023 Spring PAC CE 

The Safe and Effective Use of 
Pesticides 

Kern County Department of 
Agriculture 2023 Spring PAC CE 

Pesticide Safety for Handler Training 

4/12/2023 

4/12/2023 

4/14/2023 

4/14/2023 

4/17/2023 

2.00 

2.00 

4.50 

2.00 

6.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.50 

0.00 

0.00 

2.00 

2.00 

5.00 

2.00 

6.00 

Ojai 

Bakersfield 

Oceanside 

Wasco 

Shafter 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

93023 

93307 

92056 

93280 

93263 

Eatwell Consulting, LLC 

Kern County Department of 
Agriculture and Measurement 

Standards 

MarSafety Compliance Services 

Kern County Department of 
Agriculture and Measurement 

Standards 

The Wonderful Company 

805-432-8434 

661-868-6301 

619-241-2438 

661-868-6301 

661-316-9360 

No 

Si 

No 

Si 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Harrell's Safety Training 

The Safe and Effective Use of 
Pesticides 

4/17/2023 

4/18/2023 

4.00 

4.50 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.50 

4.00 

5.00 

Tarzana 

Ramona 

CA 

CA 

91356 

92065 

Harrell's LLC 

MarSafety Compliance Services 

863-370-3599 

619-241-2438 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Harrell's Safety Training 

Capacitacion de Entrenadores de  
Seguirdad de Pesticidas 

4/18/2023 

4/18/2023 

4.00 

4.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

2.00 

4.00 

6.00 

Long Beach 

Salinas 

CA 

CA 

90815 

93906 

Harrell's LLC 

California Strawberry Commission 

863-370-3599 

(831) 840-5056 

No 

Si No 

No 

* Esta lista puede no contener todos los cursos español disponibles de CE. 
This list may not contain all available Spanish CE courses. Page 13 of 20 



            

   

Programa de Clases de Educación Continua en Español - 2023 

Título Fecha Leyes Aéreo Otro 
Horas 

Totales 
Ciudad Estado 

Código 
Postal 

Organización(es) 
Patronicador(as) 

Número de 
Contacto 

Abierto al 
Público 

Cuota 

 Capacitacion de Entrenadores de 
Seguirdad de Pesticidas 

4/18/2023 4.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 Salinas CA 93906 California Strawberry Commission (831) 840-5056 Si No 

Harrell's Safety Training 4/19/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Lakewood CA 90712 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Harrell's Safety Training 4/20/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Pasadena CA 91103 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

The Safe and Effective Use of 
Pesticides 

4/21/2023 4.50 0.00 0.50 5.00 Escondido CA 92029 MarSafety Compliance Services 619-241-2438 No No 

Harrell's Safety Training 4/25/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Poway CA 92064 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Hazcom-2 4/27/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Indio CA 92203 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Pesticide Handler Training Course 4/27/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Oxnard CA 93030 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No 

Worker Safety 2023 4/27/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Indio CA 92203 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Hazcom-2 4/28/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Palm Desert CA 92211 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Worker Safety 2023 4/28/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Palm Desert CA 92211 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Harrell's Safety Training 5/1/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Laguna Niguel CA 92677 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Hazcom-2 5/2/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Borrego Springs CA 92004 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Worker Safety 2023 5/2/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Anaheim CA 92807 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Worker Safety 2023 5/2/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Borrego Springs CA 92004 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

* Esta lista puede no contener todos los cursos español disponibles de CE. 
This list may not contain all available Spanish CE courses. Page 14 of 20 



            

   

Programa de Clases de Educación Continua en Español - 2023 

Título Fecha Leyes Aéreo Otro 
Horas 

Totales 
Ciudad Estado 

Código 
Postal 

Organización(es) 
Patronicador(as) 

Número de 
Contacto 

Abierto al 
Público 

Cuota 

 

Hazcom-2 5/3/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Palm Springs CA 92264 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Worker Safety 2023 5/3/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Palm Springs CA 92264 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Hazcom-2 5/4/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Beaumont CA 92223 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Worker Safety 2023 5/4/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Beaumont CA 92223 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Pesticide Safety Train-the-Trainer 5/6/2023 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 Fresno CA 93720 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Si Si 

Worker Safety-3 5/8/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Pacoima CA 91331 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Pesticide Handler Safety 5/8/2023 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Knights Landing CA 95645 On Site Safety Services, Inc 530-682-1602 No No 

Hazcom-2 5/9/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Palm Desert CA 92260 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Worker Safety 2023 5/9/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Palm Desert CA 92260 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Hazcom-2 5/10/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Palm Desert CA 92260 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Pesticide Worker Safety Training 5/10/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Hanford CA 93230 
Kings County Department of 

Agriculture 
559-852-2830 Yes No 

Harrell's Safety Training 5/10/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Oxnard CA 93036 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Pesticide Handlers Safety 5/10/2023 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Colusa CA 95932 On Site Safety Services, Inc 530-458-7879 No No 

Worker Safety 2023 5/10/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Palm Desert CA 92260 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

* Esta lista puede no contener todos los cursos español disponibles de CE. 
This list may not contain all available Spanish CE courses. Page 15 of 20 



            

   

Programa de Clases de Educación Continua en Español - 2023 

Título Fecha Leyes Aéreo Otro 
Horas 

Totales 
Ciudad Estado 

Código 
Postal 

Organización(es) 
Patronicador(as) 

Número de 
Contacto 

Abierto al 
Público 

Cuota 

 

 

  
 

Pesticide Handlers Safety 5/11/2023 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Arbuckle CA 95912 On Site Safety Services, Inc 530-458-7879 No No 

Harrell's Safety Training 5/11/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 North Hollywood CA 91602 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Hazcom-2 5/11/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 La Quinta CA 92253 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Worker Safety 2023 5/11/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 La Quinta CA 92253 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Hazcom-2 5/16/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Palm Springs CA 92264 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Worker Safety 2023 5/16/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Palm Springs CA 92264 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Hazcom-2 5/17/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Cathedral City CA 92234 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Worker Safety 2023 5/17/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Cathedral City CA 92234 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Worker Safety 2023 5/18/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Indio CA 92203 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Hazcom-2 5/18/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Indio CA 92203 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Worker Safety 2023 5/23/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 
Desert Hot 

Springs 
CA 92253 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Hazcom-2 5/23/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 
Desert Hot 

Springs 
CA 92253 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Hazcom-2 5/24/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Cathedral City CA 92234 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Lake County Pruning School Spring 
Session 

5/24/2023 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Kelseyville CA 95451 
Lake County Winegrape 

Commission 
707-245-5844 Si No 

* Esta lista puede no contener todos los cursos español disponibles de CE. 
This list may not contain all available Spanish CE courses. Page 16 of 20 



            

   

Programa de Clases de Educación Continua en Español - 2023 

Título Fecha Leyes Aéreo Otro 
Horas 

Totales 
Ciudad Estado 

Código 
Postal 

Organización(es) 
Patronicador(as) 

Número de 
Contacto 

Abierto al 
Público 

Cuota 

 

 

The Safe and Effective Use of 
Pesticides 

5/24/2023 4.50 0.00 0.50 5.00 San Diego CA 92173 MarSafety Compliance Services 619-241-2438 No No 

Worker Safety 2023 

Lake County Pruning School Spring  
Session 

5/24/2023 

5/25/2023 

4.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1.50 

4.00 

1.50 

Cathedral City 

Kelseyville 

CA 

Ca 

92234 

95451 

Target Specialty Products 

Lake County Winegrape  
Commission  

714-552-6752 

707-245-5844 

No 

Si 

No 

No 

2023 WPS Training 5/25/2023 2.00 0.00 4.50 6.50 Corcoran CA 93212 JG Boswell Co Safety Department 559-992-5011 No No 

Pesticide Safety Train-the-Trainer 5/31/2023 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 Woodland CA 95776 MVP Safety Professionals 530-848-0998 Si Si 

Worker Safety - 2 

Regulatory Complaiance and Safety 
during Mixing and Loading Pesticides  
and Pesticide Label Review 
Dealer Regulations and Cannabis  
Regulations 

Pesticide Safety Train-the-Trainer 

5/31/2023 

6/3/2023 

6/6/2023 

6/10/2023 

2.00 

2.00 

2.00 

5.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

2.00 

2.00 

2.00 

5.00 

Sante Fe Springs 

Modesto 

Modesto 

Fresno 

CA 

CA 

Ca 

Ca 

90670 

95358 

95358 

93720 

Target Specialty Products 

Stanislaus CAC Office 

Stanislaus CAC Office 

MVP Safety Professionals 

714-552-6752 

209-404-4488 

209-404-4488 

530-848-0998 

No 

Si 

Si 

Si 

No 

No 

No 

Si 

Hazcom 2 6/14/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Rancho Mirage CA 92270 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Worker Safety 2023 6/14/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Rancho Mirage CA 92270 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Hazcom 2 

The Safe and Effective Use of 
Pesticides 

Pesticide Handler: Instructor of 
Trainers 

6/15/2023 

6/15/2023 

6/16/2023 

2.00 

4.50 

4.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.50 

2.00 

2.00 

5.00 

6.00 

Palm Desert 

Solana Beach 

Watsonville 

Ca 

CA 

CA 

92235 

92075 

95076 

Target Specialty Products 

MarSafety Compliance Services 

AgSafe 

714-552-6752 

619-241-2438 

209-526-4400 

No 

No No 

Si Si 

No 

* Esta lista puede no contener todos los cursos español disponibles de CE. 
This list may not contain all available Spanish CE courses. Page 17 of 20 



            

   

Programa de Clases de Educación Continua en Español - 2023 

Título Fecha Leyes Aéreo Otro 
Horas 

Totales 
Ciudad Estado 

Código 
Postal 

Organización(es) 
Patronicador(as) 

Número de 
Contacto 

Abierto al 
Público 

Cuota 

The Safe and Effective Use of 
Pesticides 

6/21/2023 4.50 0.00 0.50 5.00 San Jacinto CA 92582 MarSafety Compliance Services 619-241-2438 No No 

Worker Safety 2023 

The Safe and Effective Use of 
Pesticides 

6/25/2023 

6/27/2023 

4.00 

4.50 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.50 

4.00 

5.00 

Union City 

Pauma Valley 

CA 

CA 

30291 

92061 

Target Specialty Products 

MarSafety Compliance Services 

714-552-6752 

619-241-2438 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Worker Safety 2023 

Summer CE: Neonics, Bees, & Spray  
Drift 

6/28/2023 

7/12/2023 

4.00 

1.50 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.50 

4.00 

2.00 

Escondido 

Santa Maria 

CA 

CA 

92029 

93455 

Target Specialty Products 

Santa Barbara County Ag  
Commissioner's Office 

714-552-6752 

805-934-6200 

No 

Si 

No 

No 

Worker Safety 2023 7/19/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Bermuda Dunes CA 92203 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Hazcom 2 7/19/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 bermuda Dunes CA 92203 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

Pesticide Handler Training Course 7/21/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Somis CA 93066 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No 

Pesticide Handler Training Course 7/26/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Santa Barbara CA 93111 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No 

Worker Safety 2023 

Summer CE: Regulatory Update & 
Respiratory Requirements 
How to prevent/control powdery 
mildew using synthetic, biological  
and organic fungicides in CA 

Pesticide Handler Training Course 

Pesticide Handler: Instructor of  
Trainers 

7/26/2023 

7/26/2023 

7/31/2023 

8/2/2023 

8/2/2023 

4.00 

1.50 

0.00 

2.00 

4.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.50 

3.00 

0.00 

2.00 

4.00 

2.00 

3.00 

2.00 

6.00 

San Diego 

Santa Maria 

Davis 

Oxnard 

Imperial 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

92154 

93455 

95616 

93030 

92251 

Target Specialty Products 

Santa Barbara County Ag  
Commissioner's Office 

Akif Eskalen, UC Davis 

Eatwell Consulting, LLC 

AgSafe 

714-552-6752 

805-934-6200 

530 752 0304 

805-432-8434 

209-526-4400 

No 

Si No 

Si 

No No 

Si Si 

No 

No 

* Esta lista puede no contener todos los cursos español disponibles de CE. 
This list may not contain all available Spanish CE courses. Page 18 of 20 



            

   

Programa de Clases de Educación Continua en Español - 2023 

Título Fecha Leyes Aéreo Otro 
Horas 

Totales 
Ciudad Estado 

Código 
Postal 

Organización(es) 
Patronicador(as) 

Número de 
Contacto 

Abierto al 
Público 

Cuota 

  

 

 

 

Pesticide Handler Training Course 8/3/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Santa Paula CA 93060 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No 

Cal Poly Strawberry Center Field Day 8/3/2023 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 San Luis Osbispo CA 93407 Cal Poly Strawberry Center 805-441-3509 Si No 

Summer CE: PAC/Licensing Test 
Preparation & Dibrom 

8/9/2023 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Santa Maria CA 93455 
Santa Barbara County Ag 

Commissioner's Office 
805-934-6200 Si No 

Harrell's Safety Training 8/10/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Whittier CA 90605 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Worker Safety 2023 8/10/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Fallbrook CA 92023 Target Specialty Products 714-552-6752 No No 

The Safe and Effective Use of 
Pesticides 

8/18/2023 4.50 0.00 0.50 5.00 El Cajon CA 92020 MarSafety Compliance Services 619-241-2438 No No 

Farwest Show 2023 8/23/2023 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Portland OR 97232 Oregon Assiociation of Nurseries 503-582-2004 Si Si 

Harrell's Safety Training 8/23/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Costa Mesa CA 92626 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 No No 

Farwest Show 2023 8/24/2023 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Portland OR 97232 Oregon Assiociation of Nurseries 503-582-2004 Si Si 

Farwest Show 2023 8/25/2023 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Portland OR 97232 Oregon Assiociation of Nurseries 503-582-2004 Si Si 

The Safe and Effective Use of 
Pesticides 

8/29/2023 4.50 0.00 0.50 5.00 San Diego CA 92111 MarSafety Compliance Services 619-241-2438 No No 

Harrell's Safety Training 9/18/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Tustin CA 92782 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 Si Si 

Pesticide Safety Instructor Training 
Workshops 2023 

9/20/2023 6.00 0.00 0.50 6.50 Zoom CA 95618 UC IPM 530 219 7105 Si Si 

Harrell's Safety Training 9/26/2023 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Santa Ana CA 92707 Harrell's LLC 863-370-3599 Si Si 

* Esta lista puede no contener todos los cursos español disponibles de CE. 
This list may not contain all available Spanish CE courses. Page 19 of 20 



Programa de Clases de Educación Continua en Español - 2023            

Título Fecha Leyes Aéreo Otro
Horas 

Totales
Ciudad Estado

Código 
Postal

Organización(es) 
Patronicador(as)

Número de 
Contacto

Abierto al 
Público

Cuota

Train-the-Trainer Refresher (T2R) 10/11/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Zoom CA 95618 UC IPM 530 219 7105 Si Si

Safe Use of Pesticides for 
Maintenance Gardeners

10/12/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Zoom CA 93401
County of SLO Department of 

AG/W&M
805-781-1554 Si No

Understanding and Using IPM 
Techniques in Landscarpes and 
Gardens

10/17/2023 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Zoom CA 93401
County of SLO Department of 

AG/W&M
805-781-1554 Si No

Kern County Department of 
Agriculture 2023 Fall PAC CE

10/18/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA 93307
Kern County Department of 

Agriculture and Measurement 
Standards 

661-868-6346 Si No

Kern County Department of 
Agriculture 2023 Fall PAC CE

10/19/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Wasco Ca 93280
Kern County Department of 

Agriculture and Measurement 
Standards 

661-868-6346 Si No

Kern County Department of 
Agriculture 2023 Fall PAC CE

10/23/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA 93307
Kern County Department of 

Agriculture and Measurement 
Standards 

661-868-6346 Si No

Plant Diseases and Their 
Management in the Landscapre and 
Home Garden

10/24/2023 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Zoom CA 93401
County of SLO Department of 

AG/W&M
805-781-1554 Si No

Kern County Department of 
Agriculture 2023 Fall PAC CE

10/26/2023 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Wasco CA 93280
Kern County Department of 

Agriculture and Measurement 
Standards 

661-868-6346 Si No

IPM Techniques to Reuce Herbicide 
Use on Weeds

10/31/2023 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 Zoom CA 9340
County of SLO Department of 

AG/W&M
805-781-1554 Si No

METAM Stewardship 11/14/2023 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 Kerman CA 93630 AMVAC 816-401-7367 No No

Pesticide Safety Instructor Training 
Workshops 2023

11/15/2023 6.60 0.00 0.50 6.50 Zoom CA 95618 UC IPM 530 219 7105 Si Si

Train-the-Trainer Refresher (T2R) 11/29/2023 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Zoom CA 95618 UC IPM 530 219 7105 Si Si

* Esta lista puede no contener todos los cursos español disponibles de CE.
   This list may not contain all available Spanish CE courses. Page 20 of 20
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